CK Ornen

Sjalevadsfjarden runt 2014
55 km

A\

Plac  Nr Fdrnamn Efternamn Klubb Resultat
1 236 Llars Schedin Gottne 01:35:02
2 219 Rickard Hagglund CK Ornen 01:35:02
3 233 Omar Abdu Harndsand CK 01:35:09
4 214 UIf Mattiasson Team BAEM 01:35:09
5 202 Daniel Soderholm Sollefted 01:35:09
6 222 Tommy Bohman Hoga Kusten Cyklisterna 01:35:09
7 232  Anders Nystrom Harndsand CK 01:35:09
8 223  Krister Selling Gimonas 01:35:09
9 217 Magnus Olsson City Sweden 01:35:11
10 61 Douglas De-Santana Team FL 01:40:05
11 70 Jari Heimonen Hoga Kusten Cyklisterna 01:40:05
12 72 Tomas Olofsson Axa Sport Team 01:40:05
13 208 Lukas Sondell Hagglunds 01:41:34
14 226 Jens Danielsson CK Ornen 01:41:40
15 216 Mikael Oman Kramfors 01:41:47
16 62 Per Holmgren Team FL 01:41:47
17 228 Gunnar Stattin Harndsand CK 01:43:04
18 210 Olav Nybacka Billsjo Fritid 01:43:04
19 67 Freddy Kalsson 01:43:04
20 231 Ola Thelberg Harnosand CK 01:43:04
21 230 Mats Gebert Harnésand CK 01:43:04
22 69 Martin Sjoblom 01:45:21
23 71 Bror Olausson Hoga Kusten Cyklisterna 01:46:01
24 205 Jan Sjoberg Ornskéldsvik 01:47:49
25 63 Anders Gidlund Arnasvall 01:48:18
26 227 Marten Soderstrom Anuns;jo IF 01:51:56
27 229 Partik Wallberg Harnésand CK 01:53:37
28 225 Mikael Lundgren 01:54:11
29 66 Marit Badman 01:54:23
30 73  Lars-Olov Haggstrom 01:54:24
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Nr
224

212

221

220

64

211

218

207

201

206

204

74

215

234

235

Férnamn
Erik

Par
Kenneth
Pelle
Cristina
Patric
Annelie
Kajsa
Carola
Johan
Hakan
Bertil
Anna-Lena
Kristna

Leif

Efternamn
Larserud
Whilborg
Bohman
Norlander
Hillberg
Schardin
Jonsson
Rantala
Stattin
Wiklund
Wiklund
Olsson
Gronling
Westerstrom

Granlund

Listan utskriven

Klubb

Ornskéldsvik

Hoga Kusten Cyklisterna
Hoga Kusten Cyklisterna
Ullanger

Overboda SK

Sjalevad

Husum Skidor

IF Oka

CK Ornen

CK Ornen

Gottne

Hagglunds SK Ski Team
Ingatorp

Ingatorp

den 9 september 2014
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Resultat
01:54:27
01:54:28
01:54:28
01:54:31
02:07:07
02:09:39
02:12:12
02:12:12
02:12:24
02:17:36
02:17:36
02:19:47
02:30:31
02:37:11

02:37:17

09:41:06



